
 

 

SANT  GADGE  BABA  AMRAVATI  UNIVERSITY 

BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA, MORSHI  DIST-AMRAVATI      CENTER NO. 119 

COLLEGE  LEVEL  WINTER  EXAM : 2020 (Backlogs  Exam)     TIME – TABLE 

PROGRAMME OF THEORY 

B.A. PART- I, (SEM. Ist)                     

DAY DATE SUBJECT TIME SUBJECT TIME 

Friday 06.07.2021 Compulsory  Marathi  10:00 AM  to  11 :00 AM Economics  01:00 PM  to  02:00 PM 

Saturday 07.07.2021 Geography 10:00 AM  to  11 :00 AM Home Economics 01:00 PM  to  02:00 PM 

Sunday 08.07.2021 History 10:00 AM  to  11 :00 AM Marathi Literature 01:00 PM  to  02:00 PM 

Monday 09.07.2021 Political Science 10:00 AM  to  11 :00 AM Compulsory  English 01:00 PM  to  02:00 PM 

Tuesday 10.07.2021 Functional English 10:00 AM  to  11 :00 AM English Literature 01:00 PM  to  02:00 PM 

 

  

 

          MORSHI                                                                                                                                     DR. S. B. Bijawe 

          DATE : 03/07/2021                                                                                                                        Principal 

                                                                                                                                     BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA, MORSHI 

 

 

 



 

 

SANT  GADGE  BABA  AMRAVATI  UNIVERSITY 

BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA, MORSHI  DIST-AMRAVATI      CENTER NO. 119 

COLLEGE  LEVEL  WINTER  EXAM : 2020 (Backlogs  Exam)     TIME – TABLE 

PROGRAMME OF THEORY 

B.A. PART- II, (SEM. IIIrd)                     

DAY DATE SUBJECT TIME SUBJECT TIME 

Friday 06.07.2021 Geography 10:00 AM  to  11 :00 AM English Literature  01:00 PM  to  02:00 PM 

Saturday 07.07.2021 Political Science 10:00 AM  to  11 :00 AM Home Economics 01:00 PM  to  02:00 PM 

Sunday 08.07.2021 History 10:00 AM  to  11 :00 AM Marathi Literature 01:00 PM  to  02:00 PM 

Monday 09.07.2021 Compulsory  Marathi  10:00 AM  to  11 :00 AM Economics 01:00 PM  to  02:00 PM 

Tuesday 10.07.2021 Functional English 10:00 AM  to  11 :00 AM Compulsory  English 01:00 PM  to  02:00 PM 

 

 

 

           MORSHI                                                                                                                                     DR. S. B. Bijawe 

          DATE : 03/07/2021                                                                                                                        Principal 

                                                                                                                                     BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA, MORSHI 

 

 

 



 

 

 

SANT  GADGE  BABA  AMRAVATI  UNIVERSITY 

BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA, MORSHI  DIST-AMRAVATI      CENTER NO. 119 

COLLEGE  LEVEL  WINTER  EXAM : 2020(Backlogs  Exam )     TIME – TABLE 

PROGRAMME OF THEORY 

B.A. PART- III, (SEM. Vth)                     

DAY DATE SUBJECT TIME SUBJECT TIME 

Friday 06.07.2021 History  10:00 AM  to  11 :00 AM Home Economics  01:00 PM  to  02:00 PM 

Saturday 07.07.2021 Political Science 10:00 AM  to  11 :00 AM English Literature  01:00 PM  to  02:00 PM 

Monday 08.07.2021 Compulsory  Marathi 10:00 AM  to  11 :00 AM Marathi Literature 01:00 PM  to  02:00 PM 

Thursday 09.07.2021 Geography 10:00 AM  to  11 :00 AM Compulsory  English  01:00 PM  to  02:00 PM 

Wednesday  10.07.2021 Functional English 10:00 AM  to  11 :00 AM Economics 01:00 PM  to  02:00 PM 

 

 

 

           MORSHI                                                                                                                                     DR. S. B. Bijawe 

          DATE : 03/07/2021                                                                                                                        Principal 

                                                                                                                                     BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA, MORSHI 

 

 



 

 

 

SANT  GADGE  BABA  AMRAVATI  UNIVERSITY 

BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA, MORSHI  DIST-AMRAVATI      CENTER NO. 119 

COLLEGE  LEVEL  WINTER  EXAM : 2020  (Backlogs  Exam)     TIME – TABLE 

PROGRAMME OF THEORY 

B.A. PART- III (Annual Pattern)                    

DAY DATE SUBJECT TIME SUBJECT TIME 

Friday 06.07.2021 Geography  10:00 AM  to  11 :00 AM English Literature  01:00 PM  to  02:00 PM 

Saturday 07.07.2021 Political Science 10:00 AM  to  11 :00 AM Home Economics 01:00 PM  to  02:00 PM 

Monday 08.07.2021 History 10:00 AM  to  11 :00 AM Compulsory  English 01:00 PM  to  02:00 PM 

Thursday 09.07.2021 Compulsory  Marathi 10:00 AM  to  11 :00 AM Economics 01:00 PM  to  02:00 PM 

Wednesday  10.07.2021 Functional English 10:00 AM  to  11 :00 AM Marathi Literature 01:00 PM  to  02:00 PM 
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           DATE : 03/07/2021                                                                                                                        Principal 

                                                                                                                                 BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA, MORSHI 

 

 



 

 

SANT  GADGE  BABA  AMRAVATI  UNIVERSITY 

BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA, MORSHI  DIST-AMRAVATI            CENTER NO. 119 

COLLEGE LEVEL WINTER  EXAM : 2020(Backlogs  Exam )        TIME – TABLE 

PROGRAMME OF THEORY 

    B.Com. PART- I  (SEM. Ist )                            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

           MORSHI                                                                                                            DR. S. B. Bijawe 

           DATE : 03/07/2021                                                                                                Principal 

                                                                                                                                BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA,  MORSHI          

 

 

DAY DATE SUBJECT TIME 

Friday 06.07.2021 Computar Fundamentals Oparating 

System - I 

11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Saturday 07.07.2021             Compulsory  Marathi 11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Monday 08.07.2021 Principal of  Economics  11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Thursday 09.07.2021 Advance Accountancy 11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Wednesday  10.07.2021 Principal of Business  Organization 11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Wednesday 10.07.2021 Compulsory  English 02:00 PM  to  03 :00 PM 



 

                                                                                         

SANT  GADGE  BABA  AMRAVATI  UNIVERSITY 

BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA, MORSHI  DIST-AMRAVATI            CENTER NO. 119 

COLLEGE LEVEL WINTER  EXAM : 2020(Backlogs  Exam )        TIME – TABLE 

PROGRAMME OF THEORY 

    B.Com. PART- II  (SEM. IIIrd)                            
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           DATE : 03/07/2021                                                                                                Principal 

                                                                                                                                BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA,  MORSHI              
                                                                                

 

DAY DATE SUBJECT TIME 

Friday 06.07.2021 Business Mathematics  11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Saturday 07.07.2021 Auditing  11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Monday 08.07.2021 Company Account 11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Thursday 09.07.2021 Compulsory  English 11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Thursday 09.07.2021 Compulsory  Marathi 02:00 PM  to  03 :00 PM 

Wednesday 10.07.2021 Monitory System 11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Wednesday 10.07.2021 Information Technology & Business 

Data Processing-I 
02:00 PM  to  03 :00 PM 



 

 

SANT  GADGE  BABA  AMRAVATI  UNIVERSITY 

BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA, MORSHI  DIST-AMRAVATI            CENTER NO. 119 

COLLEGE LEVEL WINTER  EXAM : 2020(Backlogs  Exam )        TIME – TABLE 

PROGRAMME OF THEORY 

    B.Com. PART- III  (SEM. Vth)                            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

           MORSHI                                                                                                            DR. S. B. Bijawe 

           DATE : 03/07/2021                                                                                                Principal 

                                                                                                                                BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA,  MORSHI    

 

DAY DATE SUBJECT TIME 

Friday 06.07.2021 Cost Accounting 11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Saturday 07.07.2021 Business Environment   02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

Monday 08.07.2021 Compulsory  English  11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Thursday 09.07.2021 Compulsory  Marathi 11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Thursday 09.07.2021 Business Regulatory Frame work 02:00 PM  to  03 :00 PM 

Wednesday 10.07.2021 Internet & www-I 11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Wednesday 10.07.2021 e-Commerce-I 02:00 PM  to  03 :00 PM 



 

            

SANT  GADGE  BABA  AMRAVATI  UNIVERSITY 

BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA, MORSHI  DIST-AMRAVATI            CENTER NO. 119 

COLLEGE LEVEL WINTER  EXAM : 2020(Backlogs  Exam )        TIME – TABLE 

PROGRAMME OF THEORY 

    B.Com. PART- III  (Annual Pattern)                            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

           MORSHI                                                                                                            DR. S. B. Bijawe 

           DATE : 03/07/2021                                                                                                Principal 

                                                                                                                                BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA,  MORSHI          

 

 

DAY DATE SUBJECT TIME 

Friday 06.07.2021 Business Environment   11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Saturday 07.07.2021 Cost Accounting   02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

Monday 08.07.2021 Compulsory  Marathi 11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Thursday 09.07.2021 Compulsory  English 11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Thursday 09.07.2021 Business Regulatory Frame work 02:00 PM  to  03 :00 PM 

Wednesday 10.07.2021 Internet & www-I 11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Wednesday 10.07.2021 e-Commerce-I 02:00 PM  to  03 :00 PM 



                                                                                

 SANT  GADGE  BABA  AMRAVATI  UNIVERSITY 

BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA, MORSHI  DIST-AMRAVATI            CENTER NO. 119 

COLLEGE LEVEL SUMMER  EXAM : 2020 (Backlogs  Exam )         TIME – TABLE 

PROGRAMME OF THEORY 

B.Sc. PART- I (SEM. Ist)                            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MORSHI                                                                                                           DR. S. B. Bijawe 

DATE : 03/07/2021                                                                                               Principal 

                                                                                                                       BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA, MORSHI   

 

 

DAY DATE SUBJECT TIME 

Friday 06.07.2021 Compulsory  Marathi  11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Saturday 07.07.2021 Chemistry 11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Monday 08.07.2021 Mathematics Paper-I/ Botany 11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Thursday 09.07.2021 Mathematics Paper-II 11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Thursday 09.07.2021 Physics / Zoology 02:00 PM  to  03 :00 PM 

Wednesday 10.07.2021   Compulsory  English 11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 



 

 SANT  GADGE  BABA  AMRAVATI  UNIVERSITY 

BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA, MORSHI  DIST-AMRAVATI            CENTER NO. 119 

COLLEGE LEVEL SUMMER  EXAM : 2020 (Backlogs  Exam )         TIME – TABLE 

PROGRAMME OF THEORY 

B.Sc. PART- II (SEM. IIIrd)                            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MORSHI                                                                                                           DR. S. B. Bijawe 

DATE : 03/07/2021                                                                                               Principal 

                                                                                                                       BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA, MORSHI   

 

 

DAY DATE SUBJECT TIME 

Friday 06.07.2021 Physics  11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Saturday 07.07.2021 Mathematics Paper-V 11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Monday 08.07.2021 Zoology 11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Thursday 09.07.2021 Chemistry 11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Thursday 09.07.2021 Botany 02:00 PM  to  03 :00 PM 

Wednesday 10.07.2021 Mathematics Paper-VI 11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 



 

 SANT  GADGE  BABA  AMRAVATI  UNIVERSITY 

BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA, MORSHI  DIST-AMRAVATI            CENTER NO. 119 

COLLEGE LEVEL SUMMER  EXAM : 2020 (Backlogs  Exam )         TIME – TABLE 

PROGRAMME OF THEORY 

B.Sc. PART- III (SEM. Vth)                            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MORSHI                                                                                                           DR. S. B. Bijawe 

DATE : 03/07/2021                                                                                               Principal 

                                                                                                                       BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA, MORSHI   

 

 

DAY DATE SUBJECT TIME 

Friday 06.07.2021 Botany  11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Saturday 07.07.2021 Mathematics Paper-IX 11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Monday 08.07.2021 Physics 11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Thursday 09.07.2021 Chemistry 11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 

Thursday 09.07.2021 Mathematics Paper-X 02:00 PM  to  03 :00 PM 

Wednesday 10.07.2021 Zoology 11:00 AM  to  12 :00 AM 



 SANT  GADGE  BABA  AMRAVATI  UNIVERSITY 

BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA, MORSHI  DIST-AMRAVATI            CENTER NO. 119 

COLLEGE  LEVEL  SUMMER  EXAM : 2020 (Backlog  Exam )        TIME – TABLE                             

M.A. PART- I, (POLITICAL SCIENCE),SEM. IST                       PROGRAMME OF THEORY  

 

 

 

 

M.A. PART- II, (POLITICAL SCIENCE),SEM. IIIRD                       PROGRAMME OF THEORY  

 

 

 

 

M.A. PART- II, (POLITICAL SCIENCE), (Annual Pattern)                PROGRAMME OF THEORY  

 

 

 

 

 
 
MORSH                                                                                                                                      DR. S. B. Bijawe 

  DATE : 03/07/2021                                                                                                                       Principal 
                                                                                                                                    BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA, MORSHI 

DAY DATE SUBJECT TIME 

Saturday 07.07.2021 Political Thought in Modern  Indian 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

Monday 08.07.2021  Indian Government and Politics 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

Thursday 09.07.2021 Public Administration 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

Wednesday 10.07.2021 Theories of International Relations 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

DAY DATE SUBJECT TIME 

Saturday 07.07.2021 Western Political Thought And Theory 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

Monday 08.07.2021  Research Methodology 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

Thursday 09.07.2021 Diplomacy And Indian Foreign Policy 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

Wednesday 10.07.2021 International Law and International Organization 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

DAY DATE SUBJECT TIME 

Saturday 07.07.2021 Western Political Theory And Thought 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

Monday 08.07.2021   Research Methodology 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

Thursday 09.07.2021 Theory & Practice of Diplomacy 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

Wednesday 10.07.2021 International Law and International Organization 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 



SANT  GADGE  BABA  AMRAVATI  UNIVERSITY 

BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA, MORSHI  DIST-AMRAVATI            CENTER NO. 119 

COLLEGE LEVEL SUMMER  EXAM : 2020  (Backlogs  Exam)       TIME – TABLE 

M.A. PART -I (HISTORY),   SEM. IST                           PROGRAMME OF THEORY  
 

 

 

 

M.A. PART -II (HISTORY),   SEM. IIIRD                           PROGRAMME OF THEORY  
 

 

 

M.A. PART -I (HISTORY),   (Annual Pattern)                                 PROGRAMME OF THEORY  
 

 

 

 

 

 

MORSH                                                                                                                    DR. S. B. Bijawe 
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                                                                                                                                BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA, MORSHI  

 

DAY DATE SUBJECT TIME 

Saturday 07.07.2021 Historiography  02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

Monday 08.07.2021 Ancient India (From Earliest Time to 606A.D.) 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

Thursday 09.07.2021 India under the Sultan Period (1206to1526A.D.) 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

Wednesday 10.07.2021 Modern World (1871-1945A.D.) 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

DAY DATE SUBJECT TIME 

Saturday 07.07.2021 History of India (1857 to 1947 A.D.) 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

Monday 08.07.2021 History of Marathas (1600 to 1707A.D.) 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

Thursday 09.07.2021 Women in Indian History 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

Wednesday 10.07.2021 History of Social Movement in Maharashtra (1848-1980A.D.) 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

DAY DATE SUBJECT TIME 

Saturday 07.07.2021 History of Modern India (Form 1757 to 1964) 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

Monday 08.07.2021 History of the Marathas (From 1600 to 1818A.D.) 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

Thursday 09.07.2021 Women in Indian History 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

Wednesday 10.07.2021 
History of Social Movements & Social Reforms in 

Maharashtra (From 1848-1980A.D.) 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 



 

SANT  GADGE  BABA  AMRAVATI  UNIVERSITY 

BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA, MORSHI  DIST-AMRAVATI            CENTER NO. 119 

COLLEGE LEVEL SUMMER  EXAM : 2020 (Backlogs  Exam )       TIME – TABLE 

PROGRAMME OF THEORY 

     M.Com. PART - I ,  (SEM. Ist) CGS                              
 

 

 

 

 

     M.Com. PART - I,  (SEM. IIIrd) Old Course & CGS                                

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
                MORSHI                                                                                                          DR. S. B. Bijawe 

                DATE : 03/07/2021                                                                                          Principal 
                                                                                                                           BHARATIYA  MAHAVIDHYALAYA, MORSHI   

 

DAY DATE SUBJECT TIME 

Saturday 07.07.2021 Managerial Economics 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

Monday 08.07.2021 
Services Marketing & Customer 

Relationship Management 
02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

Thursday 09.07.2021 Advanced Financial & Cost Accounting 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

Wednesday 10.07.2021 Banking & insurance Services 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

DAY DATE SUBJECT TIME 

Saturday 07.07.2021 Research Methodology 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

Monday 08.07.2021 Statistical Analysis 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

Thursday 09.07.2021 Corporate Tax Planning & Management 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 

Wednesday 10.07.2021 E-Commerce & Legal Security 02:00 PM  to  3:00 PM 


